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Mongla Port Authority 
Mongla, Bagerhat.  

TARIFF ON GOODS, INLAND CONTAINERS AND VESSELS. etc 
(Pangaon Bond Container & Vessels) 

NOTIFICATION 

In Pursuance of the Mongla Port Authority Act, 2022 (Act No. 7 of 2022) under sub-
section 1 & 2 of section 21 in supersession of all other previous notifications on the 
subjects, the following charges have been framed by the Mongla Port Authority approved 
by the Ministry of Finance & Ministry of Shipping of Government of the People's 
Republic of Bangladesh vide Memo no. 07.00. 0000.144.99.002.21-59, Zvs 12-10-2022, 
07.00.0000.144.99.002.21-31, Zvs 23-02-2023, & 18.00.0000.022.17.001.16.-182, Zvs 
09-11-2022Bs,  18.00.0000.022.18.007.22.-56,  Zvs 20-03-2023 respectively. The 
following Tariff charges will come into force after 7 (seven) days from the date of 
publication in the Gazette notification. 

Tariff ltem No.-20 
Storage Charges, Containers & Non-MPA Equipments 

(Pangaon Bond Container & Vessel) 

Particulars Basis of charges RATE OF MPA 

20.2 Empty Container  Up to 20©  Above 20©   

a) Up to & including the 
10th days after expiry of 

the free period 

Per container, per diem,  
or part thereof 

Tk. 130.00 Tk. 260.00 

-Do- 
 

b) Thereafter Tk. 260.00 Tk. 510.00 

 REAR ADMIRAL MIR ERSHAD ALI 

 CHAIRMAN. 
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